i Dood	005210810	
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	700080338327	
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/05/0601010016 **60.00	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
Office Use Only	OF OCT 27 PH 4: 13	

_

~

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations

iono SUBJECT: e of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:



For further information concerning this matter, please call:

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 11, 2006

. .

HOSANNA DE LINARES 251 CRANDON BLVD. #308 KEY BISCAYNE, FL 33149

SUBJECT: YOHO DESIGNS, LLC Ref. Number: 700080338327

We have received your document for YOHO DESIGNS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$60.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Our records show no entity by this name.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6853.

Leslie Sellers Document Specialist

Letter Number: 806A00060568

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT 'TO' ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

.

	<u>Yoho by Hotch Designs, UC</u> (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	 · .
FIRST: SECOND	The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>05/22/2006</u> and assigned document number <u>10/000052/086</u> : This amendment is submitted to amend the following: <u>Cristian 60720107 - Black as vice preside</u> <u>07 Joho by Hotch Designs, UC</u> .	<u>ent</u>
Dated	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 06 OCT 27 PM 4: 13

Filing Fee: \$25.00